Inclusive Spring Rocker .\ U_Spﬂce

EQUIPMENT INVENTORY
DESCRIPTION QTY | FHF (mm)
INCLUSIVE ROCKER - IN GROUND | 1 600

0.7m

0.8 m
0.9 m

3.2m

ELEVATION

RECOMMENDED MINIMUM SHADE CLEARANCES:

+ 2.5M FROM ANY ACCESSIBLE PART OF THE EQUIPMENT
TO ANY CLIMBABLE PART OF THE SHADE STRUCTURE

. 1.5M FOR ALL OTHER SITUATIONS

SURFACE AREA = 8m?2
PERIMETER = 10.1m

Site Layout is indicative only & subject to change. DeSIQn Plan (Concept)
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